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   Features  

Io          3A   
VRRM      50V-1000V  

High surge current capability 

 

Mechical Data



 Low forward voltage drop 

 Glass passivated chip junction 

 
SMAF

HIGH DIODE SEMICONDUCTOR

COMPLIANT 
RoHS S3AF THRU S3MF

Item Symbol Unit

IF(AV)

IFSM

I

S3-  F

 60Hz Half-sine wave,1 cycle, 

Ta=25℃ 

VRMS  V 35 70 140 280 420 560 700Maximum RMS Voltage

V VDCMaximum DC Blocking Voltage

Symbol Item 

I

I

Thermal Resistance   

Peak Forward Voltage IFM=3.0A 

 l

125

(Typical)

 case

78

20

18C

3

90

1.0

 Molding compound: UL flammability classification rating 94V-0 
 Terminals: Solder plated, solderable per MIL- STD-202, Method 208 
 Polarity: Color band denotes cathode end 

Case: SMAF molded plastic 

60Hz Half-sine wave， 
Resistance load
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SMAF

SMAF

Ordering Information Marking Diagram

Part Number Package Shipping Quantity

S3AF-S3MF SMAF 3000/tape&Reel

 :From A To MX

S3X

HIGH DIODE SEMICONDUCTOR

Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)

.146(3.70)

.130(3.30)

.106(2.70)

.094(2.40)

.063(1.60)

.051(1.30)

.193(4.90)

.173(4.40)

.007(0.18)

.005(0.12)

.051(1.30)

.031(0.80)

.047(1.20)

.035(0.90)

3.65

1.
9

1.55
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 HIGH DIODE SEMICONDUCTOR

Reel Taping Specifications For Surface Mount Dev  ices-  SMAF

54 1.0 2.13 0.039

FIG:CONFIGURATION OF SURFACE MOUNTED DEVICES TAPING




